PARCEL
NUMBER

05-0%4-101-00%

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

.80A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-3-% MID PT N W QR

DATE

MAME OF OWNER

4-14-75
4-14-75
61 3=77
4-11-86
8-26-88
12-29-94
3-22-04
4-19-04

HICKMAN WILLIAM H & LOUISE A
HICKMAN LOUISE ANN
HICKMAN JAMES W

GLIEMMO JOSEPH M & SARAH L

GLIEMMO JOSEPH M
BILLHEIMER DARRELL D & JOAN B.

PEA CHEE BLUE TRUST

BERNER JAMES A & ALICE M
BERNER JAMES R A & SHANNON K

CASE 74-CIV-1027
QCD NO C.F.
C.F.8.00

NO C.F.
CIF. 12.00

NO C.F.

SP 85,000
SP NO FEE

2 TRS




